
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Mr. Mark Wilson (Chair) Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Debbie Panther
Alumni & Supporter

14 Driftwood Court                    

Crossville, TN 38558 debbiepanther1@gmail.com 2027

Ms. Shawn Monday Smith Alumni & Supporter

Ryman Hospitality 

Properties One Gaylord 

Drive Nashville, TN 

37214 ssmith@rymanhp.com 2027

Mr. Frank Omiyale Alumni & Supporter

1052 Dorset Drive   

Hendersonville, TN 

37075 ftomiyale@yahoo.com 2027

Ms. Leigh Ann Ray Administrative 5096 lray@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Bedelia Russell Administrative 5012 bhrussell@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Jeff Roberts Administrative 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5027 rowens@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Jeffrey Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Stephanie Busch Warren Alumni & Supporter 5132 2025

Ms. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Steve Smith Faculty 5043 jssmith@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Mike Winchester Alumni & Supporter

P.O. Box 2428                                                           

Knoxville, TN 37901 mike@wsfs-law.com 2025

Mr. Jonathan Medley Alumni & Supporter

1300 Derby Lane  

Cookeville, TN  38501 jonathan@themedleyfamily.com 2025

Mr. Lamar Moore Alumni & Supporter lamarmoore.law@gmail.com 2025

Dr. Lance Jasitt
Alumni & Supporter

1670 Apple Valley Dr.                                                   

Cookeville, TN 38501
lpjasitt@gmail.com 2025

Mr. Arthur Banton Faculty 5064 abanton@tntech.edu 2024

Mr. Landon Symes Student lnsymes42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Mark Wilson

Non-voting Resource person:  Mike Lehman
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